www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Industrial
Motherboards1
Industrial
Motherboard
Chassis 2
3
Industrial

Processor Card with VGA/LAN/SCSI/
HISA (66/100 MHz FSB)
Ordering Information
Part Number HISA VGA (AGP) SCSI LAN
PCA-6178L-00C1 V - - -
PCA-6178V-00C1 V V - -
PCA-6178VE-00C1 V V - V
PCA-6178VS-00C1 V V V -
PCA-6178F-00C1 V V V V
3-15
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1759207200 CPU fan X 1